

## **cnn 12382 Materiale intretinere**

I.D.: 45339046

---

Data publicarii	30.03.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 616,93 RON - 616,93 RON

---

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON MUFA PP-R FE 20x1/2 1 Buc 4.2017 4.2017  
COT PP-R 20/90 2 Buc 0.5042 1.0084 TEU PP-R 20 1 Buc 0.7143 0.7143 ROBINET FERRO  
1/2x1/2 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 TEAVA PP-R FIBRA 20 4M 1 Buc 15.1261 15.1261 SCURGERE  
WC INSERTIE 1 Buc 13.4454 13.4454 OBERTAIN CAP ARMAT 1/2 2 Buc 5.4622 10.9244  
NORTON FLEX 125x1.6 5 Buc 3.7815 18.9076 ZAVOR ROTUND 65 1 Buc 3.7815 3.7815 SIFON  
FLEXIBIL FI 32 1 Buc 4.6218 4.6218 COT PP-R 25/90 4 Buc 0.7563 3.0252 MUFA BRONZ 1/2 1  
Buc 3.7815 3.7815 PRIZA CP PT 1 Buc 8.4034 8.4034 SET BROASCA FARA BUTUC ARG 1 Buc  
29.4118 29.4118 JAZZ BUTUC 3 CHEI 68 AURIU 2 Buc 23.5294 47.0588 LAVABILA SPOR  
INTERIOR15 L 2 Buc 142.0168 284.0336 COT SCURG 32/87 1 Buc 1.6807 1.6807 BSM2 FERRO  
BATERIE LAVOAR 1 Buc 67.2269 67.2269 ROBINET FERRO 1/2x1/2 2 Buc 11.7647 23.5294  
ZENA ALB COMUTATOR ST 2 Buc 7.5630 15.1261 ZENA ALB INTRERUPATOR ST 1 Buc 6.7227  
6.7227 RF 60CM WBS26 2 Buc 9.2437 18.4874 INTRERUPATOR PT 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 DULIE  
BACHELITA+CERAMICA E27 3 Buc 5.4622 16.3866 616.933

---